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WEI, XITAOSHUANG

CEN, XUANXI
XU, SHENGZHE

SONG, CHAK SENG

Ul, NINGYUAN
XIAOCHEN

LIN, XINNAN
YU, XINMIAO
LAO, SAN NA
HUANG, JIE
SU, YING
L1, YUXUAN
LI, YUE
LIU, JINGYA
YANG, LEYING
WU, YIXI
LIN, RUIHUI
WANG, Z1YOU
ZHANG, YALING
L1, JIMENG
ZHOU, ZIHAN
LEONG, WAL SAN
YANG, JINGQING
WU, SHUANG
XU, XIAYI
XU, SHUYAN

100

1210017XX9
4220000XX2
1220029XX6
2009853A-H111-0XX7
1210001XX0
1220030XX6
1210023XX3
2009853D-A011-0XX1
2009853U-A011-0XX4
1220003XX9
4220000XX3
210034XX8
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2109853G-BT20-0XX7
20098532-B011-0XX1
6220000XX6
1210012XX5
2009853G-K111-0XX1
1210023XX2
2009853V-B411-0XX3
1220021XX2
1220018XX4
1220014XX2
2220003XX1
1220023XX6
1210034XX6
19098535-U011-0XX6
1220019XX1
1210006XX9
1220004XX1
2220005XX8
2220009XX1
1220026XX6

(MSB)
(PV)
(FHTM)
(FND)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(SP)
(PU)
(VSB)
(MSB)
(FA)
(MSB)
(SLA)
(VMSB)
(FA)
(FA)
(SLA)
L)

(FHTM)
(MSB)
(SLA)
(SLA)
(SLA)
(FA)
(MSB)
(FA)
(MSB)
(FHTM)
(MSB)
(FA)
(MSB)
UIC)
(FA)
(FA)
(MSB)
(FHTM)
(MSB)
(FHTM)



21 NG, MAN HEI 1220002XX9 (VMSB)

22 LI, RUNQING 1220006XX8 (VSB)

23 ZHU, LIN 19098537-B011-0XX0 (VMSB)

24 GUO, SHUHAN 1220017XX1 (UIC)

25 HAN, PEIXI 1220019XX0 (VSB)

26 SHEN, YINI 2009853W-U011-0XX8 (UIC)

27 GONG, XI 1210028XX1 (FA)

28 JIANG, YUNING 1220028XX2 (FA)

29 PENG, XINRAN 1210004XX0 (VMSB)

30 LIAO, WENXI 1210025XX7 (FHTM)

31 CHEANG, SON IN 2009853A-L011-0XX9 (FL)

32 SU, BIFEI 1210017XX2 (VSB)
200

1 PANG, HAO 1220028XX3 (FHTM)

2 LIN, JIAJUN 1210010XX0 (VMSB)

3 BAI, TIANGE 2220009XX1 (FA)

4 WENG, KALJIN 1220034XX9 (SLA)

5 01U, BINGHAO 2220024XX0 (FL)

6 LIU, YIMING 21098535-UF20-0XX4 (UIC)

7 XU, SHENGZHE 1220029XX6 (FHTM)

8 SONG, CHAK SENG 2009853A-H111-0XX7 (FD)

9 LIN, XIAOCHEN 1220030XX6 (FA)

10 WU, XIUQING 1210023XX3 (FA)

11 UN, NGAI HIN 1220003XX9 (SP)

12 ZHANG, JINVEI 1210030XX0 (FA)

13 LIN, ZIXI 2220026XX8 (VSB)

14 0U, SHENGJIE 2220003XX1 (FMD)

15 FAN, Y1JIA 1220005XX3 (FL)

16 LYU, HONG 4220000XX6 (PU)

17 ZHOU, X1UWU 1909853D- 1011-0XX6 (FIE)
200

1 GUO, SHUHAN 1220017XX1 (UIC)

2 HAN, PEIXI 1220019XX0 (VSB)

3 HUANG, YUQI 4220002XX6 (PV)

4 LI, YUYING 1909853L-B011-0XX3 (VSB)

5 LIU, XUANTONG 4220001XX5 (PV)

6 LAO, SAN NA 6220000XX6 (SLA)

7 HUANG, JIE 1210012XX5 (SLA)

8 YANG, LEYING 1220018XX4 (VSB)

9 WU, YIXI 1220014XX2 (FHTM)

10 WANG, Z1YOU 1220023XX6 (FA)

11 ZHOU, ZIHAN 1220019XX1 (FA)

12 LEONG, WAI SAN 1210006XX9 (FA)

13 XU, XIAYI 2220009XX1 (VSB)

14 SU, YING 2009853G-K111-0XX1 (SLA)
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400
1 ZHANG, JINVEI 1210030XX0 (FA)
2 ZHANG, HAOCHENG 1220006XX1 (FIE)
3 LI, XINDA 1210010XX7 (SLA)
4 LIU, ZHAN 1220006XX7 (VSB)
5 CHEN, XINGHONG 1210014XX7 (SLA)
6 ZHAN, TINGJIAN 2009853G-B411-0XX3 (VSB)
7 LI, JIAYAO 3220007XX8 (FIE)
8 XIA, ZIZHE 1220005XX1 (VSB)
9 LIU, LIN 1220024XX4 (VMSB)
10 SHEN, FULIN 2220005XX8 (UIC)
11 GUAN, BAOZHENG 2109853D-BM20-0XX2 (VSB)
12 0U, SHENGJIE 2220003XX1 (FMD)
13 HU, ZHENGYU 1220019XX7 (FO)
14 WEI, X1AOSHUANG 1210017XX9 (VSB)
15 MO, YUCHEN 5220003XX1 (SLA)
16 LI, YIBO 20098530-B411-0XX7 (VSB)
17 SOU, KA LONG 1809853A-B011-0XX7 (VMSB)
18 FAN, Y1JIA 1220005XX3 (FL)
19 LIN, YIZHEN 2109853G-LL20-0XX0 (FL)
400
1 SHEN, YINI 2009853W-U011-0XX8 (UIC)
2 TAN, JIENI 5220003XX1 (SLA)
3 YIN, SIYUE 19098533-B011-0XX1 (VSB)
4 JIANG, JINHUA 1220021XX6 (FHTM)
5 GONG, XI 1210028XX1 (FA)
6 ZHOU, HANZHI 1220024XX5 (FHTM)
7 LI, YANBIN 1220001XX7 (FHTM)
8 LI, YUXUAN 1210023XX2 (FA)
9 YANG, JINGQING 1220004XX1 (VMSB)
10 HUANG, YUQI 4220002XX6 (PV)
11 LIU, XUANTONG 4220001XX5 (PU)
12 LEUNG, SIN | 2009853A-H111-0XX1 (FMD)
13 LIN, BAOYI 2220020XX8 (FL)
14 CHU, XIRONG 1220026XX2 (SLA)
15 FENG, ZHIYAO 1210006XX3 (FA)
16 FENG, YIXUAN 1909853Y-B011-0XX3 (VSB)
800
1 LEUNG, SIN | 2009853A-H111-0XX1 (FMD)
2 LIN, BAOYI 2220020XX8 (FL)
3 ZHU, CHONG 1210015XX1 (FO)
4 LEI, JINGYI 1220022XX7 (FA)
5 WANG, JIARUI 20098538-L011-0XX0 (FL)
6 WU, You 1220026XX8 (FO)
7 CHU, XIRONG 1220026XX2 (SLA)
8 LIU, CHUN 2220000XX1 (VSB)
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30

9 JIANG, YUNING 1220028XX2 (FA)
10 CHEN, MENGLI 1220023XX6 (FA)
11 JIA, XUEYING 1210027XX6 (FND)
12 FENG, ZHIYAO 1210006XX3 (FA)
13 FENG, YIXUAN 1909853Y-B011-0XX3 (VSB)
14 CHEANG, SON IN 2009853A-L011-0XX9 (FL)
1500

1 LI, YIBO 20098530-B411-0XX7 (VSB)
2 WU, KA KEI 1220002XX5 (FND)
3 LU, JUN 2009853G-PA11-0XX2 (SP)
4 VONG, WAI TOU 2220007XX9 (FIE)
5 ZHANG, ZHIPENG 2009853G-A011-0XX8 (FA)
6 LIU, JUNWU 1210025XX1 (FIE)
7 SOU, KA LONG 1809853A-B011-0XX7 (MSB)
8 XUE, BEILI 1220033XX0 (FIE)
9 SUN, SHICHAQ 2220019XX2 (FL)
10 CHAN, SOI WA 1909853A-B111-0XX4 (FHTM)
11 XU, JIAMING 2009853D-A011-0XX1 (FA)
12 YAO, ZHIQI 2009853U-A011-0XX4 (FA)
13 Z0U, ZHUOHUAN 2220010XX8 (FA)
14 LI, XINDA 1210010XX7 (SLA)
15 LIU, ZHAN 1220006XX7 (VSB)
16 CHEN, XINGHONG 1210014XX7 (SLA)
17 XIA, ZIZHE 1220005XX1 (VSB)
18 LIU, LIN 1220024X%4 (VSB)
19 SHEN, FULIN 2220005XX8 uI0)
20 HU, ZHENGYU 1220019XX7 (FC)
21 HOU, SHANYE 1210009XX6 (VSB)
22 LIN, ZIXI 2220026XX8 (VSB)
23 LIN, YIZHEN 2109853G-LL20-0XX0 (FL)
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